

CONNECTING ROD

| 品名/適合 | | 品番 |
|--------------------|--|--------------|
| SR18DE/SR20DE(T) | | TA203A-NS08A |
| 4G63 | | TA203A-MT01A |
| | | TA203A-MT01B |
| | | TA203A-SB01A |
| EJ20# / 25# | | TA203A-SB01A |
| EJ26 | | TA203A-SB02A |
| 4AG | | TA203A-TY01A |
| RB25DE(T)/RB26DETT | | TA203A-NS05A |
| | | TA203A-NS05B |
| VQ35DE | | TA203A-NS04A |
| 1JZ-GTE | | TA203A-TY04A |
| 2JZ-GTE | | TA203A-TY03A |

CAMSHAFT

| 品名/適合 | | 品番 | |
|---------------|-----|-------------------------|--------------|
| PONCAM | | | |
| VR38DETT | IN | 258-10.30 | TA301C-NS01A |
| | EX | 266-10.30 | TA301E-NS01A |
| RB26DETT | IN | 254-9.15 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301C-NS05A |
| | EX | 254-9.15 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301E-NS05A |
| | SET | 254-9.15 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301A-NS05A |
| | IN | 254-9.15 BNR34 | TA301C-NS05A |
| | EX | 254-9.15 BNR34 | TA301E-NS05B |
| | SET | 254-9.15 BNR34 | TA301A-NS05B |
| | IN | 262-9.15 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301C-NS05B |
| | EX | 262-9.15 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301E-NS05C |
| | SET | 262-9.15 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301A-NS05C |
| | IN | 262-9.15 BNR34 | TA301C-NS05B |
| | EX | 262-9.15 BNR34 | TA301E-NS05D |
| | SET | 262-9.15 BNR34 | TA301A-NS05D |
| KA20DE | IN | 270-9.50 | TA301C-NS16A |
| | EX | 270-9.50 | TA301E-NS16A |
| SR20DET | IN | 258-11.5 PS13 | TA301D-NS08A |
| | EX | 258-11.5 PS13/S14/S15 | TA301F-NS08A |
| | SET | 258-11.5 PS13 | TA301B-NS08A |
| | IN | 258-11.5 S14/S15 | TA301D-NS08B |
| | SET | 258-11.5 S14/S15 | TA301B-NA08B |
| PROCAM | | | |
| VR38DETT | IN | 274-11.30 | TA301C-NS01B |
| | IN | 282-11.30 | TA301C-NS01C |
| | EX | 274-11.30 | TA301E-NS01B |
| | EX | 282-11.30 | TA301E-NS01C |
| RB26DETT | IN | 272-10.25 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301C-NS05C |
| | EX | 272-10.25 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301E-NS05E |
| | SET | 272-10.25 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301A-NS05E |
| | IN | 272-10.25 BNR34 | TA301C-NS05C |
| | EX | 272-10.25 BNR34 | TA301E-NS05F |
| | SET | 272-10.25 BNR34 | TA301A-NS05F |
| | IN | 282-10.80 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301C-NS05D |
| | EX | 282-10.80 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301E-NS05G |
| | SET | 282-10.80 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301A-NS05G |
| | IN | 282-10.80 BNR34 | TA301C-NS05D |
| | EX | 282-10.80 BNR34 | TA301E-NS05H |
| | SET | 282-10.80 BNR34 | TA301A-NS05H |
| | IN | 292-11.50 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301C-NS05E |
| | EX | 292-11.50 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301E-NS05J |
| | SET | 292-11.50 BNR32/ BCNR33 | TA301A-NS05J |
| | IN | 292-11.50 BNR34 | TA301C-NS05E |
| | EX | 292-11.50 BNR34 | TA301E-NS05K |
| | SET | 292-11.50 BNR34 | TA301A-NS05K |

| | | | |
|---------|-----|-----------------------|--------------|
| SR20DET | IN | 272-12.5 PS13 | TA301C-NS08A |
| | EX | 272-12.5 PS13/S14/S15 | TA301E-NS08A |
| | SET | 272-12.5 PS13 | TA301A-NS08A |
| | IN | 272-12.5 S14/S15 | TA301C-NS08B |
| | SET | 272-12.5 S14/S15 | TA301A-NS08B |

CAM GEAR

| 品名/適合 | | 品番 |
|------------------------------|-------|--------------|
| RB26DETT/RB25DE(T)/RB20DE(T) | IN | TA302B-NS05A |
| | EX | TA302C-NS05A |
| SR20DE(T) | | TA302A-NS08A |
| 4G63 EVO.I,II,III | | TA302A-MT01A |
| 4G63 EVO.IV-IX | | TA302A-MT01B |
| EJSingle AVCS | EX RH | TA302G-SB01A |
| | EX LH | TA302F-SB01A |
| 1JZ-GTE/2JZ-GTE | | TA302A-TY03A |
| 4AG | | TA302A-TY01A |

VALVE TRAIN

| 品名/適合 | | 品番 |
|-------|--|----|
|-------|--|----|

VALVE SPRING

| | | |
|----------|--|--------------|
| VR38DETT | | TA304A-NS01A |
| KA24DE | | TA304A-NS16A |

VALVE LIFTER

| | | |
|--|-----|--------------|
| RB26DETT | SET | TA307A-NS05A |
| | IN | TA307B-NS05A |
| RB25DE(T) | SET | TA307A-NS06A |
| RB20DE(T)/VG30DE(TT) | SET | TA307A-NS06A |
| CA18DE(T) | SET | TA307A-NS11A |
| RB25DE(T)/RB20DE(T)/VG30DE(TT)/CA18DE(T) | 1pc | TA307B-NS06A |

VALVE SPRIG SHEET

| | | |
|------------------------------|-----|--------------|
| RB | 0.2 | TA305A-NS05A |
| | 0.3 | TA305A-NS05B |
| | 0.5 | TA305A-NS05C |
| SR | 0.2 | TA305A-NS08A |
| | 0.3 | TA305A-NS08B |
| | 0.5 | TA305A-NS08C |
| 4G63/EJ205/EJ207/EJ255/EJ257 | 0.2 | TA305A-MT01A |
| | 0.3 | TA305A-MT01B |
| | 0.5 | TA305A-MT01C |

| RACING VALVE | | |
|--------------------|------------|--------------|
| VR38DETT | SET | TA303A-NS01A |
| | IN | TA303D-NS01A |
| | EX | TA303E-NS01A |
| VQ35DE | SET | TA303A-NS04A |
| | IN | TA303D-NS04A |
| | EX | TA303E-NS04A |
| RB26DETT | SET | TA303A-NS05A |
| | IN | TA303D-NS05A |
| | EX | TA303E-NS05A |
| SR20DET | SET | TA303A-NS08A |
| | IN | TA303D-NS08A |
| | EX | TA303E-NS08A |
| VG30DETT | SET | TA303A-NS10A |
| | IN | TA303D-NS10A |
| | EX | TA303E-NS10A |
| KA24DE | SET | TA303A-NS16A |
| | IN | TA303D-NS16A |
| | EX | TA303E-NS16A |
| 2JZ-GTE | SET | TA303A-TY03A |
| | IN | TA303D-TY03A |
| | EX | TA303E-TY03A |
| 4B11 | SET | TA303A-MT02A |
| | IN | TA303D-MT02A |
| | EX | TA303E-MT02A |
| 4G63 | SET | TA303A-MT01A |
| | IN | TA303D-MT01A |
| | EX | TA303E-MT01A |
| EJ20/25 | SET | TA303A-SB01A |
| | IN | TA303D-SB01A |
| | EX | TA303E-SB01A |
| FA20 | SET | TA303A-SB03A |
| | IN | TA303D-SB03A |
| | EX | TA303E-SB03A |
| B16A/17A | SET | TA303A-HN03A |
| | IN | TA303D-HN03A |
| | EX | TA303E-HN03A |
| K20/K24 | SET | TA303A-HN01A |
| | IN | TA303D-HN01A |
| | EX | TA303E-HN01A |
| ROCKER ARM STOPPER | | |
| SR20 | | TA311A-NS08A |
| GASKET | | |
| 品名/適合 | | 品番 |
| GASKET COMBINATION | | |
| RB26DETT | 87.0-1.2mm | TA4010-NS05A |
| | 87.0-1.5mm | TA4010-NS05B |
| | 87.0-1.8mm | TA4010-NS05C |
| | 88.0-1.2mm | TA4010-NS05D |
| | 88.0-1.5mm | TA4010-NS05E |
| | 88.0-1.8mm | TA4010-NS05F |

| HEAD GASKET | | | |
|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|-------------|--------------|
| VQ35 | | 96.0-0.7mm | TA4070-NS04A |
| | | 96.0-1.0mm | TA4070-NS04B |
| VR38DETT | | 96.0-0.8mm | TA4070-NS01A |
| | | 96.0-1.0mm | TA4070-NS01B |
| | | 100.0-0.8mm | TA4070-NS01C |
| | | 100.0-1.0mm | TA4070-NS01D |
| RB26DETT | | 87.0-1.2mm | TA4070-NS05A |
| | | 87.0-1.5mm | TA4070-NS05B |
| | | 87.0-1.8mm | TA4070-NS05C |
| | | 88.0-1.2mm | TA4070-NS05D |
| | | 88.0-1.5mm | TA4070-NS05E |
| | | 88.0-1.8mm | TA4070-NS05F |
| RB25DE(T) | | 87.0-1.2mm | TA4070-NS06A |
| | | 87.0-1.5mm | TA4070-NS06B |
| | | 87.0-1.8mm | TA4070-NS06C |
| RB20DE(T) | | 80.5-1.2mm | TA4070-NS07A |
| | | 80.5-1.5mm | TA4070-NS07B |
| | | 80.5-1.8mm | TA4070-NS07C |
| KA24 | | 90.0-0.6mm | TA4070-NS16A |
| | | 90.0-1.0mm | TA4070-NS16B |
| | | 90.0-1.2mm | TA4070-NS16C |
| | | 90.0-1.5mm | TA4070-NS16D |
| SR20DE(T) | FR | 87.0-1.0mm | TA4070-NS08A |
| | | 87.0-1.2mm | TA4070-NS08B |
| | | 87.0-1.5mm | TA4070-NS08C |
| | | 87.0-1.8mm | TA4070-NS08D |
| | | 88.0-1.2mm | TA4070-NS08E |
| | | 88.0-1.5mm | TA4070-NS08F |
| | | 88.0-1.8mm | TA4070-NS08G |
| CA18DE(T) | | 85.0-1.2mm | TA4070-NS11A |
| | | 85.0-1.5mm | TA4070-NS11B |
| VG30DE(TT) | | 89.0-1.2mm | TA4070-NS10A |
| | | 89.0-1.5mm | TA4070-NS10B |
| 4G63 | EVO4-9 | 86.5-1.0mm | TA4070-MT01A |
| | | 86.5-1.2mm | TA4070-MT01B |
| | | 86.5-1.5mm | TA4070-MT01C |
| | | 86.5-1.8mm | TA4070-MT01D |
| 4B11 | | 86.5-1.0mm | TA4070-MT02A |
| | | 86.5-1.2mm | TA4070-MT02B |
| | | 86.5-1.5mm | TA4070-MT02C |
| EJ20# | GC8 JDM GDB JDM 02-05 WRX USDM | 93.5-0.7mm | TA4070-SB01A |
| | | 93.5-1.0mm | TA4070-SB01B |
| | | 93.5-1.2mm | TA4070-SB01C |
| | | 93.5-1.5mm | TA4070-SB01D |
| | | 93.5-1.8mm | 1361935181 |
| | GRB | 93.5-0.7mm | 1362935071 |
| | | 93.5-1.0mm | 1362935101 |
| | | 93.5-1.2mm | 1362935121 |
| | | 93.5-1.5mm | 1362935151 |
| | | 93.5-1.8mm | 1362935181 |
| EJ255 06-08 WRX / EJ257 WRX STI 04+ | | 101.0-0.7mm | TA4070-SB02A |
| | | 101.0-1.0mm | TA4070-SB02B |
| | | 101.0-1.2mm | TA4070-SB02C |
| | | 101.0-1.5mm | TA4070-SB02D |

| | | |
|-------------|------------|--------------|
| FA20(DIT) | 89.5-0.6mm | TA4070-SB03A |
| | 89.5-0.8mm | TA4070-SB03B |
| | 89.5-1.0mm | TA4070-SB03C |
| 2JZ-GTE | 87.5-1.2mm | TA4070-TY03D |
| | 87.5-1.5mm | TA4070-TY03A |
| | 87.5-1.8mm | TA4070-TY03B |
| | 87.5-2.0mm | TA4070-TY03C |
| 1JZ-GTE | 87.5-1.5mm | TA4070-TY04A |
| | 87.5-1.8mm | TA4070-TY04B |
| | 87.5-2.0mm | TA4070-TY04C |
| 4AG 16VALVE | 82.5-0.6mm | TA4070-TY01A |
| | 82.5-0.8mm | TA4070-TY01B |
| | 82.5-1.0mm | TA4070-TY01C |
| 4AG 20VALVE | 82.5-0.6mm | TA4070-TY02A |
| | 82.5-0.8mm | TA4070-TY02B |
| | 82.5-1.0mm | TA4070-TY02C |
| F20/22C | 88.0-0.8mm | TA4070-HN04A |
| | 88.0-1.2mm | TA4070-HN04B |
| BP-ZE | 85.5-0.8mm | TA4070-MZ01A |
| | 85.5-1.2mm | TA4070-MZ01B |
| B16/18 | 82.5-0.7mm | TA4070-HN03A |
| | 82.5-0.9mm | TA4070-HN03B |
| | 82.5-1.1mm | TA4070-HN03C |

MANIFOLD GASKET

| | | |
|----------|-----------------------------|--------------|
| RB26DETT | SET | TA4020-NS05A |
| | INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET | TA4050-NS05A |
| | EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET 2pc | TA4060-NS05A |
| | THROTTLE GASKET SET | TA4030-NS05A |
| | THROTTLE GASKET 1pc | TA4040-NS05A |

TURBINE KIT

| 品名/適合 | | 品番 |
|-------|--|----|
|-------|--|----|

TARBIN KIT

| | | | |
|-----------------------|-----------------|---------------|--------------|
| ARMSTURBIN KIT KA24DE | M7960 | TB401A-NS16A | |
| | M8270 | TB401A-NS16B | |
| | HARDWARE PACK | TB401A-NS16PK | |
| ARMS MX Series | RB26DETT | MX8260 | TB401A-NS05B |
| | | MX7655 | TB401A-NS05A |
| | RB25DET | MX8265 | TB401A-NS06A |
| | SR20DET | MX8270 | TB401A-NS08B |
| | | MX7960 | TB401A-NS08A |
| | KA24DE | MX8270 | TB401A-NS16D |
| | | MX7960 | TB401A-NS16C |
| | 4B11 | MX8280 | TB401A-MT02A |
| | 4G63 | MX7967 | TB401A-MT01B |
| | | MX7960 | TB401A-MT01A |
| | EJ20/25 Non STI | MX7960F | TB401A-SB01D |
| | EJ20/25 | MX8265 | TB401A-SB01C |
| | | MX7960 | TB401A-SB01B |
| | | MX7760 | TB401A-SB01A |
| | 1JZ-GTE | MX8280 | TB401A-TY04A |
| G4KF | MX7960 | TB401A-HY01A | |

| REPAIR PARTS | | |
|---|-----------------------|--------------|
| ACTUATOR | M7760 / M7960 / M8265 | TB401B-ACT01 |
| ACTUATOR | | TB401B-ACT02 |
| ACTUATOR | M7960 / M8270 | TB401B-ACT03 |
| ACTUATOR | M7655 / M8260 | TB401B-ACT04 |
| ACTUATOR | | TB401B-ACT05 |
| ACTUATOR | | TB401B-ACT06 |
| BANJO BOLT M12 | | TB401B-BJB01 |
| STUD BOLT/NUT M10*P1.25 35mm | | TB401B-BNS01 |
| COMPRESSOR IN GASKET | | TB401B-CIG01 |
| COMPRESSOR IN GASKE M8270 | | TB401B-CIG02 |
| COMPRESSOR IN GASKET 1 | | TB401B-CIG03 |
| COMPRESSOR IN GASKET 2 | | TB401B-CIG04 |
| COMPRESSOR OUT HOSE | | TB401B-CIP01 |
| COMPRESSOR IN PIPE M7960 | | TB401B-CIP02 |
| COMPRESSOR IN PIPE M8270 | | TB401B-CIP03 |
| COMPRESSOR OUT GASKET | | TB401B-COG01 |
| COMPRESSOR OUT GASKET | | TB401B-COG02 |
| COMPRESSOR OUT GASKET | | TB401B-COG03 |
| COMPRESSOR OUT GASKET | | TB401B-COG04 |
| COMPRESSOR HOUSING | M7760 / M7960 | TB401B-COH01 |
| COMPRESSOR HOUSING | M8265 | TB401B-COH02 |
| COMPRESSOR HOUSING | | TB401B-COH03 |
| COMPRESSOR HOUSING | M7960 | TB401B-COH04 |
| COMPRESSOR HOUSING | M8270 | TB401B-COH05 |
| COMPRESSOR HOUSING | M7655 | TB401B-COH06 |
| COMPRESSOR HOUSING | M8260 | TB401B-COH07 |
| COMPRESSOR HOUSING | | TB401B-COH08 |
| COMPRESSOR HOUSING | | TB401B-COH09 |
| COMPRESSOR OUT PIPE | | TB401B-COP01 |
| COMPRESSOR OUT PIPE | | TB401B-COP02 |
| COMPRESSOR WHEEL | | TB401B-COW01 |
| COMPRESSOR WHEEL | M8265 | TB401B-COW02 |
| COMPRESSOR WHEEL | | TB401B-COW03 |
| COMPRESSOR WHEEL | M8270 | TB401B-COW04 |
| COMPRESSOR WHEEL | M7655 | TB401B-COW05 |
| COMPRESSOR WHEEL | | TB401B-COW06 |
| CENTER HOUSING AND ROTATING ASSEMBLY (CHRA) | M7760 | TB401B-CRA01 |
| CENTER HOUSING AND ROTATING ASSEMBLY (CHRA) | M7960 | TB401B-CRA02 |
| CENTER HOUSING AND ROTATING ASSEMBLY (CHRA) | M8265 | TB401B-CRA03 |
| CENTER HOUSING AND ROTATING ASSEMBLY (CHRA) | | TB401B-CRA04 |
| CENTER HOUSING AND ROTATING ASSEMBLY (CHRA) | M7960 | TB401B-CRA05 |
| CENTER HOUSING AND ROTATING ASSEMBLY (CHRA) | M8270 | TB401B-CRA06 |
| CENTER HOUSING AND ROTATING ASSEMBLY (CHRA) | M7655 | TB401B-CRA07 |
| CENTER HOUSING AND ROTATING ASSEMBLY (CHRA) | M8260 | TB401B-CRA08 |
| CENTER HOUSING AND ROTATING ASSEMBLY (CHRA) | | TB401B-CRA09 |
| FITTING 4AN M to F 90° | | TB401B-FIT01 |
| FITTING M10*P1.5 4AN | | TB401B-FIT02 |
| FITTING M12*P1.0 4AN F | | TB401B-FIT03 |
| BANJO FITTING M12 4AN | | TB401B-FIT04 |
| BANJO FITTING M14 4AN | | TB401B-FIT05 |
| FITTING 8mm-4AN | | TB401B-FIT06 |
| FITTING M12*P1.25 4AN | | TB401B-FIT07 |
| FITTING M14*P1.5 4AN | | TB401B-FIT08 |
| ELBOW FITTING | | TB401B-FIT09 |
| BANJO FITTING M12 4AN | | TB401B-FIT10 |
| FITTING M12*P1.0 4AN | | TB401B-FIT11 |
| FITTING M14*P1.5 4AN | | TB401B-FIT12 |
| FITTING M14*P1.5 4AN HEX17 | | TB401B-FIT12 |

| 品名/適合 | | 品番 |
|----------------------------|-------|--------------|
| FITTING M16*P1.5 4AN | | TB401B-FIT13 |
| FITTING M16*P1.5 HEX19 | | TB401B-FIT14 |
| FITTING 11MM 4AN | | TB401B-FIT15 |
| FITTING M12*P1.25 4AN | | TB401B-FIT16 |
| FITTING M10*P1.25 4AN | | TB401B-FIT17 |
| HOSE BAND 10-12.2mm | | TB401B-HBD01 |
| HOSE BAND 46-70 | | TB401B-HBD02 |
| NUT M10*P1.25 | | TB401B-HNT02 |
| MANIFOLD GASKET | | TB401B-MFG01 |
| OIL DRAIN FITTING KIT | | TB401B-ODK01 |
| OIL DRAIN PIPE | | TB401B-ODP01 |
| OIL DRAIN | | TB401B-ODP02 |
| REAR OIL DRAIN PIPE | | TB401B-ODP03 |
| OIL DRAIN PIPE | | TB401B-ODP04 |
| OIL DRAIN PIPE | | TB401B-ODP05 |
| MESH HOSE | | TB401B-OF01 |
| OIL PIPE | | TB401B-OF02 |
| MESH HOSE 140mm | | TB401B-OF03 |
| MESH HOSE 200mm | | TB401B-OF04 |
| MESH HOSE 460mm | | TB401B-OF05 |
| MESH HOSE 170mm | | TB401B-OF06 |
| MESH HOSE 380mm | | TB401B-OF07 |
| MESH HOSE 470mm | | TB401B-OF08 |
| MESH HOSE 490mm | | TB401B-OF09 |
| MESH HOSE 250mm | | TB401B-OF10 |
| MESH HOSE 410mm | | TB401B-OF12 |
| MESH HOSE 300mm | | TB401B-OF11 |
| OIL RETURN GASKET | | TB401B-ORG01 |
| REBUILD KIT | | TB401B-RBK01 |
| REBUILD KIT | | TB401B-RBK02 |
| VACUUM HOSE | | TB401B-SLH01 |
| STRAIGHT HOSE | | TB401B-SLH02 |
| COMPRESSOR IN ADAP1M7960 | | TB401B-SPC01 |
| COMPRESSOR IN ADAP1M8270 | | TB401B-SPC02 |
| COMPRESSOR IN ADAPTER | | TB401B-SPC03 |
| STUD BOLT M10*P1.25 43mm | | TB401B-STB02 |
| STUD BOLT M10*P1.25 47.5mm | | TB401B-STB03 |
| STUD BOLT M8*P1.25 35mm | | TB401B-STB04 |
| STUD BOLT M8*P1.25 38mm | | TB401B-STB05 |
| STUD BOLT M8*P1.25 45mm | | TB401B-STB06 |
| STUD BOLT M10*P1.25 40mm | | TB401B-STB07 |
| STUD BOLT M10*P1.25 80mm | | TB401B-STB08 |
| TURBINE HOUSING | M7760 | TB401B-TBH01 |
| TURBINE HOUSING | M7960 | TB401B-TBH02 |
| TURBINE HOUSING | M8265 | TB401B-TBH03 |
| TURBINE HOUSING | | TB401B-TBH04 |
| TURBINE HOUSING | M7960 | TB401B-TBH05 |
| TURBINE HOUSING | M8270 | TB401B-TBH06 |
| TURBINE HOUSING | M7655 | TB401B-TBH07 |
| TURBINE HOUSING | M8260 | TB401B-TBH08 |
| TURBINE HOUSING | | TB401B-TBH09 |
| TURBINE HOUSING | | TB401B-TBH10 |
| TURBINE WHEEL | M7760 | TB401B-TBW01 |
| TURBINE WHEEL | M7960 | TB401B-TBW02 |
| TURBINE WHEEL | | TB401B-TBW03 |
| TURBINE WHEEL | | TB401B-TBW04 |
| TURBINE WHEEL | M7655 | TB401B-TBW05 |
| TURBINE IN GASKET | | TB401B-TIG01 |
| TURBINE IN GASKET | | TB401B-TIG02 |

| 品名/適合 | | 品番 |
|-------------------------------|-----------------------|--------------|
| TURBINE IN GASKET | | TB401B-TIG03 |
| TURBINE IN GASKET | | TB401B-TIG04 |
| HEAT RESISTANT HOISING | | TB401B-TIT01 |
| TURBINE OUT GASKET | | TB401B-TOG01 |
| TURBINE OUT GASKET | | TB401B-TOG02 |
| TURBINE OUT GASKET | | TB401B-TOG03 |
| TURBINE OUT GASKET | | TB401B-TOG05 |
| TURBINE OUT GASKET | | TB401B-TOG06 |
| WASHER M10 | | TB401B-WAS01 |
| WASHER M14 | | TB401B-WAS02 |
| WASHER M6 | | TB401B-WAS03 |
| WASHER M12 | | TB401B-WAS04 |
| WASHER M18 | | TB401B-WAS05 |
| BOLT M6*P1.0 16mm | | TB401B-WBT01 |
| BOLT M6*P1.0 8mm | | TB401B-WBT02 |
| WATER COOLANT PIPE A | | TB401B-WCP01 |
| WATER COOLANT PIPE B | | TB401B-WCP02 |
| WATER COOLANT PIPE A | | TB401B-WCP03 |
| WATER COOLANT PIPE B | | TB401B-WCP04 |
| WATER COOLANT PIPE A | | TB401B-WCP05 |
| WATER COOLANT PIPE B | | TB401B-WCP06 |
| WATER BOLT | | TB401B-WTB01 |
| ACTUATOR SPRING | 0.8kg/cm ² | TB401B-SPR01 |
| ACTUATOR SPRING | 1.2kg/cm ² | TB401B-SPR02 |
| ACTUATOR SPRING | 0.7kg/cm ² | TB401B-SPR03 |
| ACTUATOR SPRING | 0.2kg/cm ² | TB401B-SPR04 |
| ACTUATOR SPRING | 0.5kg/cm ² | TB401B-SPR05 |
| ACTUATOR SPRING | 0.9kg/cm ² | TB401B-SPR06 |
| INTERCOOLER PIPING KIT | | |
| KA24DE | | TB403A-NS16A |

OIL LUBRICATION

OIL GALLERY ORIFICE

| | | |
|----------|--|--------------|
| RB26DETT | | TB2040-NS05A |
|----------|--|--------------|

OIL PAN BAFFLE

| | | |
|-----------|--------|--------------|
| UNIVERSAL | | TB201A-0000A |
| 4G63 | Evo4-7 | TB201A-MT01A |
| | Evo8-9 | TB201A-MT01B |
| RB26 | | TB201A-NS05A |
| EJ20,EJ25 | | TB202A-SB01A |

OVERSIZED OIL PAN

| | | |
|------|--|--------------|
| SR20 | | TB205A-NS08A |
|------|--|--------------|

OIL BLOCK

| | | |
|------|--|--------------|
| SR20 | | TB206A-NS08A |
|------|--|--------------|

TIMING BELT GUIDE

| | | |
|-----------|--|--------------|
| EJ20,EJ25 | | TB103A-SB01A |
|-----------|--|--------------|

INTAKE

TURBO SUCTION HOSE

| | | | |
|------|---------|--------------|--------------|
| EJ | BLUE | TB301A-SB01A | |
| | BLACK | TB301A-SB01B | |
| 4B11 | Evo.X | ϕ 60 | TB301A-MT02A |
| | | ϕ 63 | TB301A-MT02B |
| 4G63 | Evo.7-9 | | TB301A-MT01A |

TITANIUM AIR INTAKE PIPE

| | | |
|------|--|--------------|
| 4B11 | | TB302A-MT02A |
|------|--|--------------|

EXHAUST

EXHAUST MANIFOLD

| | | |
|---------------|-----------------------|--------------|
| VQ35DE | | TB6010-NS04A |
| SR20DET | | TB6010-NS08A |
| RB26DETT | | TB6010-NS05A |
| 4G63 | | TB6010-MT01A |
| FA20 | UNEQUAL | TB6010-SB03B |
| | EQUAL | TB6010-SB03A |
| EJ | SINGLE SCROLL UNEQUAL | TB6010-SB02A |
| | SINGLE SCROLL EQUAL | TB6010-SB02B |
| | TWIN SCROLL | TB6010-SB01A |
| LF-VE | | TB6010-MZ03A |
| KA24DE | 240sx | TB601A-NS16A |
| MX-5 MIATA NC | | TB6010-MZ03A |

JOINT PIPE

| | | |
|------|--|--------------|
| FA20 | | TB6060-SB03A |
|------|--|--------------|

OUTLET COMPONENT

| | | |
|------|--|--------------|
| 4B11 | | TB6060-MT02A |
| 4G63 | | TB6060-MT01A |

STRAIGHT DOWN PIPE

| | | |
|----|--------------------|--------------|
| EJ | SINGLE SCROLL GD | TB6060-SB02A |
| | SINGLE SCROLL GRGV | TB6060-SB02B |

CAT STRAIGHT PIPE

| | | |
|-----------------------|---------|--------------|
| 86/FRS/BRZ | TYPE-80 | TB6100-SB03B |
| | TYPE-60 | TB6100-SB03A |
| WRX2015+ USDM FA20DIT | | TB6100-SB04A |
| NISSAN | | TB6100-NS00A |
| 350Z(03-06)/G35 | | TB6100-NS04A |
| 350Z(07-09)/370Z | | TB6100-NS02A |
| AE86 | | TB6100-TY01A |
| Evo.10 | | TB6100-MT02A |
| Evo.7-9 | | TB6100-MT01A |
| WRX2015+ USDM FA20DIT | | TB6100-SB04A |
| HYUNDAI GENESIS COUPE | | TB6100-HY01A |
| MX-5 MIATA NC | | TB6100-MZ03A |
| S2000 AP1/AP2 | | TB6100-HN04A |

| TURBINE OUTLET PIPE | | |
|---|------------------------|--------------|
| SR20DET | | TB6020-NS08A |
| | | TB6020-NS08B |
| | | TB6020-NS08C |
| RB25DET/RB20DET | | TB6020-NS06A |
| RB26DETT | | TB6020-NS05A |
| 1JZ-GTE | | TB6020-TY04A |
| TITANIUM MUFFLER | | |
| 370Z | | TB6090-NS02A |
| 350Z | | TB6090-NS04A |
| R35 GTR | | TB6070-NS01A |
| BNR34 | | TB6090-NS05C |
| BCNR33 | | TB6090-NS05B |
| BNR32 | | TB6090-NS05A |
| S15 | | TB6090-NS08C |
| S14 | | TB6090-NS08B |
| (R)PS13 | | TB6090-NS08A |
| Evo.10 | | TB6090-MT02A |
| Evo.8/9 USDM | | TB6090-MT01B |
| Evo.7-9 JDM | | TB6090-MT01A |
| AE86 | TYPE-R | TB6090-TY01A |
| | TYPE-S | TB6090-TY01B |
| JZX100 | | TB6090-TY04A |
| 86/BRZ/FRS | TYPE-80 | TB6090-SB03C |
| | TYPE-60S | TB6090-SB03A |
| | TYPE-60R | TB6090-SB03B |
| WRX 2008+/STI 2011+ USDM | | TB6090-SB02C |
| GVB/GVF C-D JDM | | TB6090-SB01D |
| GRF WRX STI 2008+/WRX 2011+ USDM | | TB6090-SB02B |
| GRB A-D/GRF B-D JDM | | TB6090-SB01C |
| 02-07 WRX/WRX STI USDM | | TB6090-SB02A |
| GDB | E-G JDM | TB6090-SB01B |
| | A-D JDM | TB6090-SB01A |
| MX-5 MIATA NC | | TB6090-MZ03A |
| S2000 AP1/AP2 | | TB6090-HN04A |
| HYUNDAI GENESIS COUPE | | TB6090-HY01A |
| MUSTANG ECOBOOST 2015+ | | TB6090-FR01A |
| MID Y PIPE | | |
| 350Z/370Z | | TB6110-NS02A |
| OTHERS | | |
| CARBON REAR BUMPER COVER MUSTANG ECOBOOST | 2015+ PREMIUM FASTBACK | TE301A-FR01A |
| | 2015+ FASTBACK | TE301A-FR01B |
| HEAT PROTEVTOR | 4G63 | TB6050-MT01A |
| FUEL LINE | | |
| INJECTORS | | |
| RB26,RB20,SR20,CA18 | 555cc | TB501A-NS05A |
| | 600cc | TB501A-NS05B |
| RB25,VG30,SR20 | 555cc | TB501A-NS06A |
| | 740cc | TB501A-NS06B |
| FUEL PUMP | | |
| RB26 | BNR32 | TB503A-NS05A |
| | BCNR3 | TB503A-NS05B |
| | BNR34 | TB503A-NS05C |
| RB25,SR20 | RVR33/S14 | TB503A-NS06A |
| | ER34/S15 | TB503A-NS06B |
| | HCR32/PS13 | TB503A-NS07A |
| FUEL PRESSURE REGULATOR | | |
| TYPE-S | | TB507A-0000A |
| TYPE-L | | TB507A-0000B |

| FITTING PARTS | | |
|-----------------------------|--------------------|---------------|
| ADAPTER | No.1 | TB508A-0000A |
| | No.2 | TB508A-0000B |
| | No.3 | TB508A-0000C |
| | No.4 | TB508A-0000D |
| | No.5 | TB508A-0000E |
| | #8 STRAIGHT 1/8NPT | TB509A-0000A |
| | #8 ELBOW 1/8NPT | TB509A-0000B |
| | AN6 1/8NPT | TB509A-0000C |
| FUEL PRESSURE GAUGE | | |
| UNIVERSAL | | TB510A-0000A |
| DRIVE TRAIN | | |
| LSD | | |
| TYPE-TC | 2WAY | TC101A-TYTC20 |
| | 1.5WAY | TC101B-TYTC15 |
| EXTERIOR | | |
| METAL ENGINE ORNAMENT PLATE | 4G63 | TE101A-MT01A |
| | (R)PS13 | TE101A-NS08A |
| | S14/S15 | TE101A-NS08B |
| OIL FILLER CAP | MITSUBISHI | TE201A-MT00A |
| | NISSAN | TE201A-NS00A |
| ACCESSORY | | |
| DURACON SHIFT KNOB | L | TF101A-0000A |
| | S | TF101B-0000A |
| | | TF101B-0000B |
| | SS | TF101C-0000A |
| TF101C-0000B | | |
| OTHERS | | |
| LICENSE PLATE FRAME | | TE204A-0000A |
| EMBLEM | | TE501A-0000A |
| BALLPOINT PEN | | TJ202A-0000A |
| GOODS | | |
| MOUSE PAD | | TG101A-0000A |
| STICKER | | TG201A-0000A |
| | | TG201B-0000A |
| | | TG201C-0000A |
| BANNER | | TG301A-0000A |
| | | TG301B-0000A |
| KEYCHAIN | | TG401B-0000A |
| | | TG402A-0000A |
| BALLPOINT PEN | | TG501A-0000A |
| T-SHIRT | | TH101B-0000A |
| | | TH101C-0000A |
| | | TH101D-0000A |
| | | TH101E-0000A |
| | | TH101F-0000A |
| DRAWSTRING BAG | | TH201A-0000A |
| LANYARD | | TH301A-0000A |